
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Moser

CASE NAME: Cox, Adam M.

CASE NUMBER: 13-41256  

DATE UST APPROVED: 10/23/2014

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 16,699.04 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 2,419.90 14.49%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 380.58 2.28%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 6,400.00 38.33%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 495.00 2.96%
COURT COSTS 177.19 1.06%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 0.00 0.00%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 6,826.37 40.88%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

126,472.28 6,826.37 5.40%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


